Inquiry On: 2022-07-27

2022 ILCA 6 Youth World Championships

Scoring Inquiry

Received At: 2022-07-27 19:12 CDT

Inquiry No: 18
Course: Inner
Race No: 6

Posted Score: SCP

Protest Party: Men - Pink - BRA 218093 - Luiz Felipe Amaral

Scoring Inquiry:

I was 33 on race but my score is registered as SCP in a new version of results. My real position on race 6 is 33

T1st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th
fe6th
77th

78th

79th

80th

81st

BH-« BN BE

mnE N

217974
143964

218108
218093

200536
217702
216071
184588

209520

217463
220375

Bryce Stanger

Sebastian
Spinelli-Sax

Connor Mchugh

Luiz Felipe
Amaral

Alejo Di Blasi

Terumi Hattori

A jpvm.org
CANBS25
USASS275
USACMZ244 U177
BRALAZ1 u17
ISVAD1 U7
ILCA2022

Luka Fatovic

CROLF3 u17

Nicholas Mueller USANMG4

Patrick Cummin

AUSPC51 ui7

James Fair

Tristan
Mcdonald

654EBAF2-6041-4ED0-B6G8-F51CES4ECE39.0nq 777 KB~

CANJF28
USATM186 U17

20.0
26.0

16.0
18.0

24.0
(34.0)
28.0

(53.0
BFD)

17.0

(28.0)
(32.0)

17.0

14.C

30.C
25.0

28.0
12.0
24.0

13.0

15.0

24.0
23.0

T e el . T

o

.

Response Title:

Corrected Score: corrected score
SCP was added to the incorrect race and has been corrected

Petert van Muyden

Response By Peter van Muyden Printed At 10 Apr 06:04


https://www.racingrulesofsailing.org/rails/active_storage/blobs/redirect/eyJfcmFpbHMiOnsibWVzc2FnZSI6IkJBaHBBemEzQWc9PSIsImV4cCI6bnVsbCwicHVyIjoiYmxvYl9pZCJ9fQ==--07d3a09e87d09330e88ece0e34e267909b58b1db/654EBAF2-6041-4ED0-B6C8-F51CE84EC639.png?disposition=attachment

	2022 ILCA 6 Youth World Championships
	Scoring Inquiry
	Inquiry On: 2022-07-27
	Received At: 2022-07-27 19:12 CDT
	Inquiry No: 18
	Course: Inner
	Race No: 6
	Posted Score: SCP
	Protest Party: Men - Pink - BRA 218093 - Luiz Felipe Amaral
	Scoring Inquiry:
	Response Title:




