

2022 ILCA 6 Youth World Championships

Scoring Inquiry

Inquiry On: 2022-07-27 Received At: 2022-07-27 19:12 CDT

Inquiry No: 18 Course: Inner Race No: 6

Posted Score: SCP

Protest Party: Men - Pink - BRA 218093 - Luiz Felipe Amaral

Scoring Inquiry:

I was 33 on race but my score is registered as SCP in a new version of results. My real position on race 6 is 33

A	jpvm.org

					- Jp viii.or;	9	
71st	0	217974	Bryce Stanger	CANBS25		20.0	17.0
72nd		143964	Sebastian Spinelli-Sax	USASS275		26.0	14.0
73rd		218108	Connor Mchugh	USACM244	U17	16.0	30.0
74th	•	218093	<u>Luiz Felipe</u> <u>Amaral</u>	BRALA21	U17	18.0	25.0
75th	1	200536	Alejo Di Blasi	ISVAD1	U17	24.0	28.0
76th	•	217702	Terumi Hattori	ILCA2022		(34.0)	12.0
77th	- 8	216071	Luka Fatovic	CROLF3	U17	28.0	24.0
78th		184588	Nicholas Mueller	USANM64		(53.0 BFD)	13.0
79th	X	209520	Patrick Cummin	AUSPC51	U17	17.0	15.0
80th	•	217463	James Fair	CANJF28		(28.0)	24.0
81st		220375	Tristan Mcdonald	USATM186	U17	(32.0)	23.0
-6041-4ED	0-B6C8-F	51CE84EC63	9.png 777 KB			10.0	150

Response Title:

Corrected Score: corrected score SCP was added to the incorrect race and has been corrected Petert van Muyden